
East Tisted Parish Council

Cash Book - 20/21
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01.04.20 balance brought forward £5,840.89

07.04.20 Precept - first instalment £2,255.00 £0.00 £8,095.89

15.04.20 District Cllr's Grant £750.00 £0.00 £8,845.89

02.05.20 Insurance 6/20-5/21 527 £238.63 £238.63 £8,607.26

21.05.20 Audit fee 528 £110.00 £110.00 £8,497.26

05.06.20 Home Start Hampshire 531 £50.00 £50.00 £8,447.26

27.06.20 Westcotec (Speed monitor) 532 £2,800.00 £560.00 £3,360.00 £5,087.26

03.07.20 Mowing 533 £300.00 £300.00 £4,787.26

03.08.20 Hants Ass'n of  Local Councils 534 £156.60 £156.60 £4,630.66

26.08.20 TEEC Ltd (website) 535 £219.98 £44.00 £263.98 £4,366.68

01.09.20 Donation to ETPCC 536 £350.00 £350.00 £4,016.68

01.09.20 Donation to RPCC 537 £650.00 £650.00 £3,366.68

18.09.20 Precept - second instalment £2,255.00 £0.00 £5,621.68

04.10.20 Zoom subs May & Aug 538 £23.98 £4.80 £28.78 £5,592.90

20.10.20 Community Heartbeat (pads) 539 £81.00 £16.20 £97.20 £5,495.70

02.12.20 Westcotec(Bluetooth unit) 540 £250.00 £50.00 £300.00 £5,195.70

02.12.20 Mowing 541 £310.00 £310.00 £4,885.70

£0.00 £4,885.70

£0.00 £5,495.70

£0.00 £5,495.70

£243.96 £3,050.00 £156.60 £0.00 £0.00 £350.00 £1,260.00 £238.63 £81.00 £50.00 £110.00 £675.00 £5,260.00 £6,215.19


